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B - April 15 (Q1) )( October 15 (Q3) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (MS5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 {M11)
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FEC Form 3P (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name '
!
M L i o D 1] Y A\ Y Y ™M ¥ Y
Report Covering the Period: From: To:
SUMMARY
6. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD ........ccccornuiviniincrnenrirereesrsnessesseessnnnnres

N

AR P O 1 AR 1 BN L _(ba‘.'l‘n—-g:iw

15.
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TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

{From Line 22, Column A, Page 3).......cccocvmecominimivcrineicrnes

SUBTOTAL

(LIN€S 6 aNd 7) ..coceoviiiriiene e

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

(From Line 30, Column A, Page 4) .........cccooveiiminvccncnccnnnens

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF THE REPORTING PERIOCD

(Subtract Line 9 from 8).........cccvvveeerieiiinecir e neenceas

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS OWED TO THE COMMITTEE

(itemize All on Schedule C-P or Schedule D-P).....................

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS OWED BY THE COMMITTEE
(itemize All on Schedule C-P or Schedule D-Pj.....................

EXPENDITURES SUBJECT TO LIMITATION
(Use the worksheet on Page 8 to calculate this amount.)....

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than Loans)
(Subtract Line 28d, Column B on Page 4 from 17e, Column B on Page 3)

NET OPERATING EXPENDITURES

(Subtract Line 20a, Column B on Page 3 from 23, Column B on Page 4)

ET ELECTION CYCLE-TO-DATE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
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of Receipts
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OF COMMITEE (in Full)
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A ! D, [+] 7 Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: é 7 0 / :Z,& / é To:

67 30 RO/

COLUMN A COLUMN B
. RECEIPTS Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Date
16. FEDERAL FUNDS (itemize on Schedule A-P)............ ’ m (j 0
17. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM: ’ ’ ) o’ ~t
2 (@) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political
0 Committees
l (1) ITEMIZEA ..ot neseasiniee
B ’ 3 . . .
- (i) unitemized .......cccoevicvciiiice e
l 1 ’ " Hi M
0 (iii) Total contributions ........c.coooveccrviniinicniiiiinine
~ ’ ’ - ’ .
% (o) Political Party COMMILEes....o..oeveerrossrsrrrees o
’ ? . y .
é () Other Political Committees...........ccocervverrnrunae.
’ ’ - ?) .
% (d) The Candidate........ccowwuomeeeerverereesrernreressnnnes
, s . s .
] (&) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans)
G (Add 17(a), 17(b), 17(c) and 17(d)) ...evvvvvrrrrrrnne
) ’ * ¥ .
iB. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED .
(] COMMITTEES ...cooovoouvvennrreneererenseesssesss s sseseesseessneene
{5, LoANS REGEIVED: ’ ’ ) ’ i
7 (a) Loans Received From or Guaranteed by
1 Candidate...........cconiiinicnn e e
4 3 ) . ] .
(b) Other Loans........cccccevmierceecrencienee e
’ ’ - ’ .
(¢) TOTAL LOANS (Add 19(a) and 19(b}.................
s H . 3 .
20. OFFSETS TO EXPENDITURES
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.):
(@) Operating .......c.cccecrvicveniee e
’ ’ . 3 .
(b) FUuNdraising...........cccoiiiemrreernen i
’ ) . 5 .
(c) Legal and Accounting ...........ccccoecvcirneenininnen.
’ ] . ’ .
(d) TOTAL OFFSETS TO EXPENDITURES
{Add 20(a), 20(b) and 20(C)) .......vercererererererennn.
’ ’ . ’ .
21. OTHER RECEIPTS (Dividends, Interest, etc.).............
’ ’ . H .
22. TOTAL RECEIPTS
(Add 16, 17(e), 18, 19(c). 20(d) and 21) ...ccc.rervrvrrenne. g
, & 000 , O o &P
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements and Contributed Iltems
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M M / o D 7 \4 Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: ﬁ 7 0 / 2,0 / /

39 ' 33 M/év

COLUMN A COLUMN B
Il. DISBURSEMENTS Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Date
23. OPERATING EXPENDITURES.........cccovviinvniecnanne.
3 3 -
24. TRANSFERS TO OTHER ’ ’
2 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES ..o
[3 ’ 3 ’ 5 »
35. FUNDRAISING DISBURSEMENTS ..ot
3 3 H 3 .
(6. EXEMPT LEGAL AND
~  ACCOUNTING DISBURSEMENTS.......ccccovcmrmrnrrrrnne
7 3 ’ ;. .
%7. LOAN REPAYMENTS MADE:
- (a) Repayments of Loans made or Guaranteed
by Candidate.........ccccoorrieeniniiiieiecenieeeee
l ’ 3 ’ ’ .
E (b) Other Repayments ........cocoocceeinciirinccnnnenne,
3 H P H .
I:] (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS MADE :
3 (Add 27(a) and 27(b)) .-eececemeeeereeeinee et
- ’ ’ ’ ;- .
E?. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
B (@) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political
COMMIIEES ...t ren e
l 3 3 ’ H »
% (b} Political Party Committees...........ccccecceveninecnas
H ’ y H .
i (c) Other Political Committees..........ccceecreecuvnennn.
) 3} ] 1 -
5 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS
(Add 28(a), 28(b) and 2B(C)) ..c.-errerrerrrrerrrarriannnn
3 3 H 3 .
29. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ....cooiiieiiriircee e
) ) ’ ’ .
30. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
(Add 23, 24, 25, 26, 27(c), 28(d) and 29) ..........cccc......
’ ’ ’ 3 .
lll. CONTRIBUTED ITEMS
(Stock, Art Objects, Etc.)
31. ITEMS ON HAND TO BE LIQUIDATED
(Attach List) .....ooeeeiiir e
H ’ ) H .




I_ ALLOCATION OF PRIMARY EXPENDITURES -—I

FEC Form 3P (Rev. 05/2016) BY STATE FOR
FederalElection Comission ‘A PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATE
Washingtgﬁ,'o_b_ 20463 (Used Only by Primary Committees Receiving Page 5

or Expecting To Receive Federal Funds)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full, type or print) 2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER Co é }7 7 (/ 32 ___

1/27& BEELSE. fo7, Feés'ﬁzn//, ]
‘!Ilill’l' |!§§llii

ADDRESS (number and street)l ¢ l%ﬁ% [c&“, eﬂ,M 4]"'&4 R S N T ]

lIIrIJIl!.|a;l!|1 slliill

> l% }i/
ﬁ Lo ek 1A ] I_éﬁ" I C
1 CITY STATE ZlF’ CODE
) — /Z g
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L™
i ALLOCATION BY STATE
% STATE ALLOCATION This Period TOTAL ALLOCATION To Date
0 Alabama ' ' @
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3 7 3 b
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? H b ] H
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Hawaii
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STATE

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon

Pennsylvania

| FEC Form 3P (Rev. 05/2016)

ALLOCATION This Period
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STATE

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Puerto Rico
Guam

Virgin Islands

ALLOCATION This Period

TOTAL ALLOCATION To Date

A

TOTALS

OO0 .0p

I FEC Form 3P (Rev. 05/2016)
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FEC Form 3P

EXPENDITURES SUBJECT TO LIMITATION

(Used Only by Primary Committees Receiving or Expecting To Receive Federal Funds) Page 8

NAME OF
|\!:7£
Lo

ICQ%E%Ei'Iﬁﬂlmgg/lkl&W/l | R U O S NS NS NN W S A O | l

S U U R SN SN SO N N (USSR N T IS S A N

|

b 7 o
Report Covering the Period: From: a ? ﬂ / .

221

v OF 39 JOLS

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

{Line 23, Column B ..ottt e

OPERATING OFFSETS

(Line 20a, Column B).......cooo ittt ettt et et e e s

NET OPERATING EXPENDITURES (for the election cycle)

(Subtract Line B from A .....c..eeiiieiiiiriereiereniicreerereces e aae e e nane e

FUNDRAISING DISBURSEMENTS

(Line 25, Column B).....coiiriiie it ierirreisr e e srnieesae s e s s e s nn e s s sne s e e e e

OFFSETS TO FUNDRAISING DISBURSEMENTS
(Line 20b, Column B)

NET FUNDRAISING DISBURSEMENTS (for the election cycle)
(Subtract Line E from D)

20% EXEMPTION
(20% of Overall Expenditure Limit)

TOTAL FUNDRAISING DISBURSEMENTS SUBJECT TO LIMIT

(SUDLract Line G fromM F).........oiiecieieceieree st et et e e an e s e b b e e e ar s eans

TOTAL EXPENDITURES SUBJECT TO LIMITATION
(Add Lines C and H)

] b3 .
> L,
p) I .
3 3. .

......................... > ' V=
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I-—SCHEDULE A-P
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
{check only one)

OF I
16 Hl?a Hﬂb :’170 H17d |—__l18
19a 18b 20a 20b 20c 21

*1 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City

State Zip Code

Date of Receipt
M M / D D /Y Y Y Y

FEC ID number of contributing
federal palitical committee.

Name of Employer

Occupation

Receipt For:
[ ] Primary [ ] General
|| Other (specify) w

Election Cycle-to-Date ¥

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

] ¥ *

Memo Item

. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City

State Zip Code

Date of Receipt

M M ! ] D ’ Y Y Y Y

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

C

Name of Employer

QOccupation

SO0 D ¢ klgye ! O 1 =R

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

3 g . =

Hff_eipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date v Memo ltem
! Primary D General b
Other (specify) w
3 H -
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial}
Date of Receipt
Mailing Address M M ( DB O ./ Y ¥ Y ¥
City State Zip Code

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

C

Name of Employer

Occupation

Receipt For:
L Primary i General
I | Other (specify) w

Election Cycle-to-Date

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

’ b -

Memo Item

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)

L

Total This Period (last page this line number only)

1 ] -

NE

FEC Schedule A-P (Form 3P) (Rev. 05/2016)



l.;CHEDULE B-P
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE OF I
(check only one)

23 24 25 26 27a
27b 28a 28b 28c¢ 29

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

%W}% Vres. 47—

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Date of Disbursement
M ] 1 o3 ] 7 Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address
City State Zip Code FEC Identification Number
N A PR A
ng Purpose of Disbursement C ... .
J: Candidate Name Category/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
E) Type R .
; Office Sought: [_1‘ House Disbur_s_gment For: P R O P T
- | Senate [] Primary F General ‘
0 President | "] Other (specify) w Merio Item
- State: District:
= Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
;SB. Date of Disbursement
0 — M M / D D/ Y ¥ Y Y
3 Mailing Address
-G State Zip Code
[3 Yy P FEC Identification Number
? Purpose of Disbursement C ST T T
E:]I Candidate Name Category/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
7 Type ..
2 Office Sought: | House Disbursement For: . - .o
" Senate [ Primary {1 Generat °
j' Vo r___ i Ll .
|| President [ Other (specif) v . Memo Item
State: District: C
Full Name (Last, First, Middie [nitial)
c Date of Disbursement
M M / o 2] / Y Y v Y
Mailing Address
City State Zip Code FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement C i
Candidate Name Category/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Type -
Office Sought: [ | House Disbursement For: . , .
{"| Senate © [ Primary D General
D President ’LJ Other (specify) v Memo Item
State: District:
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (0ptional)............ccocoemrreeiiinirerreeneiiesesesinrec e >
s 1 .
Total This Period (last page this line number only)).........ccoovircrcrieerecmninrecniec s >

L S

FEC Schedute B-P (Form 3P) (Rev. 05/2016)



ECHEDULE Cc-P
LOANS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category
of the Detailed Summary Page

PAGE OF |

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one) D19a D19b

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In FU||)

LOAN SOWACE Full Name (Last First, Middle |al) {1 Memo ltem Electlon
! anary
A/ src - | ' General
Mailing Address i_J Other (specify) w
. City State Zip Code

{7 Personal Funds of the Candidate

Qriginal Amount of Loan

Cumulative Payment To Date

Balance Qutstanding at Close of This Period

TERMS
Date Incurred

M M / B D /4 Y Y'Y Y M M { O D s ¥

Date Due

interest Rate (if none, enter 0)

Secured:

DYes t} No

. % (apr)

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source
1. Full Name {Last, First, Middle Initial)

Name of Employer

PRI TR 1 b 1 ke OO (O

hopl—
Mailing Address = Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding: ! b *
2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed |
Outstanding: ’ ’ .
3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding: s ” -
4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding: 4 ) *

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)........ccccccuvrirrnnnnnnncennnee

Total This Period (last page this line number only).............c...c.cco.c.

Va4
I

3 ¥

| Carry outstanding balance only to Line 3, Schedule D-P, for this line. If no Schedule D-P, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page. I

FEC Schedule C-P (Form 3P) (Revised 05/2016)



Schedute C-P-1 LOANS AND LINES OF CREDIT FROM

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, N.W. LENDING INSTITUTIONS
Washington, D.C. 20463

Supplementary for Information found
on Page___ of Schedule C-P

=

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full, type or print)

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C

jﬂgfz L/J,:,-—T;i lﬁﬁ@%ﬂs/pg'ﬂ{/l TR SO AU N S S S B

FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDING INSTITUTION (LENDER)

ili!!l?ili!iEiEiLl)iEiill!!_‘——}—-——i’lii!}’s!ii£\l

ill}I!EIIiI!iLJiIIIL_J__I[IIliI_I]IIJ

|
|
hedule C-P)

No

. CiTYy STATE ZIP CODE
AMOUNT OF LOAN - INTEREST RATE (APR) o
. y .. oy s . . . (+]
5 ‘M M ( .D O / Y ¥ Y ¥ M M / -0 .D I ¥
:‘DATE INCURRED OR ESTABLISHED DATE DUE
e
[? M M / o D ! Y Y Y Y
. A. Has loan been restructured? If yes, date orignially incurred:
é No Yes
-  B. if line of credit: ]
E} 3 H . ’ ) d
5 Amount of this draw Total outstanding balance
é C. Are other parties secondarily liable for the debt incurred? (Endorsers and guarantors must be reported on Sc
E) No Yes
l D. Are ANY of the following pledged as collateral for the loan: real estate, personal property, goods, negotiable instruments,
E} certificates of deposit, chattel papers, stocks, accounts receivable, cash on deposit, or other similar traditional collateral?
7 Ifyes,specify:ll!lEIllillill[llillillililllléll
% What is th |  thi " " Does the lender have a
at is the value of this collateral: 3 ’ . perfected security interest in it?
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest income,

or future receipts of public financing pledged as collateral for this loan? No Yes

lfyes,specify:llIii%l!ll||llllllllillilliiiéiil

What is the estimated value?

A depository account must be established pursuant to M ® J 0 B 4 Y ¥ ¥ ¥
11 CFR 100.7(b)(1 1)@(B) and 100.8(b)(12)(i)(B). Date account established:

Locationof account: | | | 0 ¢y opo0oop oy g

"No

[i;i[!%llsiléé;!Ii!é[li!%él[ijflé‘

lii]!i![[;'iiliillllglll!l“—ls’if:]

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

Date debtor authorized the Secretary of the U.S. Treasury to make M M /D O 4 Y Y ¥ ¥
direct deposits of public financing payments to the depository account:

Yes

Yes

_

FEC Form C-P-1 (Rev. 05/2016)



I F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged for this ioan, or if the amount pledged does not equal or exceed the I
loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was made and demonstrate that it assures repayment.

llilllill!lliiillllllllJlill?Iliililiiiilil

l]!ltli!liilljilIIIiElllllli!ll!iliil?iééll

G. Type or Print Name of Committee Treasurer

—
.ANNE%EWlllllllillllliiiliillillfl
(g
Signature of Treasurer %LZM M

e N

; “.:'6:::_",.0::5 ' ,;,;Y-.',:__. ;‘~2_;§':' Sy ﬁ
6 g506
H. Attach a signed copy of the loan agreement.

. TO BE SIGNED BY THE LENDING INSTITUTION:

1. To the best of this institution's knowledge, the terms of the loan and other information regarding the extension of the loan are accurate
as stated above.

2. The loan was made on terms and conditions (including interest rate) no more favorable at the time that those imposed for similar
extensions of credit to other borrowers of comparable credit worthiness.

3. This institution is aware of the requirement that a loan must be n’1/ade on a basis which assures repayment, and has complied with the
requirements set forth in 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and 100.8(b)(1 2) in making this loan.

ﬁe or Print Name of horized Representative
P

£ ;
IU//“TV\/I.iEilllllll‘/lllillllllillllilllliil

/ } |
Title

%asuml/ ]
Signature of Treasurer ﬁ:\,}i ;% % _4 ‘Pa.te. 71 /,

BRPUE D ¢ LD e 1 O 3 TS

| FEC Form C-P-1 (Rev. 05/2016) . I




ECHEDULE D-P (Use separate e or |
hedul
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS (Excluding Loans) a1 FoR LINE NUMBER: ’:]11
numbered line) {check only one} 12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

A. Full Name {(Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Nature of Debt (Pg;pgse)

Mailing Ad?e; 0 Z, %’7 %} %

XM/\/%W

oy (}(c/,.ﬁ)érrx/ St}}e/?/ Zip;)%eﬂﬂ/éf |

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

. 7,@690W

A_mount Incurreq This F’eriod _ Payment

) y. L . . ]

This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

5 . y - g . - .

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

E : 3 <
Amount Incurred This Period Payment
[ ’ . : ’

This Period Outstanding Balance_al Close_ of This Period

y . . . . . . 3 oy PR ]

C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

IS~ In D0 | D |k 1 O DR

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

Mailing Address

City : State Zip Code

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

Amount Incurred This Period Payrment
}
3 3 ]

This Period Qutstanding Balance at Close of This Period

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page {optional) ...........ccccceevvencnirinnncene

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccocc..e.

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C-P (last page only)

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)...... >

I FEC Schedule D-P (Form 3P) (Revised 05/2016)

3 3 .
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FEC Form 3P-Z

CONSOLIDATION REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
(To Be Used by a Principal Campaign Committee)

‘W %MPZ‘NC MMITTEE

/ 57 /M ”

THROUG/gﬂ / //é

7 @) (m e (a) (o)
Column 8 Column 8 Column 8 Column B Column B
Line 16 Line 17{e) Line 18 Line 19 Line 20(a}
COMMITTEE NAME Federal Total Transfers Loans and foan Offssts to
. funds contributions from other repaymsnts operating
(other than authorized recaived expenditures
toans) committees
A
8
C
D
E
F
G
H
t
J
K | COLUMNTOTALTHISPAGE ..........0o0vv...
L | COLUMN TOTAL LASTPAGEONLY............
f) {g) (h} W () (k) )] (m)
Cotumn B Column B Column 8 Colurn B Column B Column B8 Column B Cotumn 8
Line 20(b) Line 20(c) Line 21 Line 22 Line 23 Line 24 Line 25 Line 26
Otfsots to to Other Total receipts Operasting Transters Fundraising Exempt lega!
fundraising exempt legal receipts {Add columns axponditures to other disbursements and accounting
disbur ts and ting {a} through (h)) asuthorized disbursements
disbursements committees
A
8
C
D
E
F
G
H
i
J
K
L
{n} to} p) Q) {r) (s) it) {u)
Cofumn B Cotumn B Column 8 Column B Line 6 Line 10 Line 11 Line 12
Line 27 Line 28(d) Line 29 Line 30 Cash on hand Cash on hand Dabts and Debts and
Loans and loan Total Other Total at beginning of at close of abligations obligations
repayments contribution dishursaments disbursaments the reporting the reporting owed TO owed BY
made refunds {Add columns period poriod the committes the committes
(j) through (p)}
A
8
C
D
E
F
G
H
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J VV‘
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L
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CHASE ‘:’ July 08, 2016 through A%OS. 2016

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 650754 Primary A
San Antonlo, TX 78265-9754

—.J

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Wb thlliallosadul el il bl dlid Service Center: . 1-800-935-9935
00025749 DRE 703 21921916 NNNA 3 05 0000 Deat and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espano!: 1-877-312-4273
g:o;@c{%SYEVNESEL %TRBEEBE Intemational Catls: 1-713-262-1679

We're making some changes to the terms and conditions of your account and want to provide a summary of what you ¢an
expect.

You can get the lates! Deposit Account Agreement on chase.com, at a branch or by request when you call us. The parts of
the Deposit Account Agreement that are changing will be in lhe Change in Terms section.

¢ On July 29, we updated the conlact information for Arbitration in the General Account Terms of the Deposit
Account Agreement (Section |, Parl 12, Arbitration).

«  On August 20, our Overdraft Protection sarvice will change and we have rewritten the General Account Terms
of the Deposit Account Agreement (Section C, Parl 4, Overdraft Proteclion agreement) lo reflect that. The
most significant changes are the three things we previously told you:

o Only a Chase personal savings account can be linked to provide Overdraft Protection to a
personal checking account. A credit card and Overdraft Line of Credit cannot be used.
o We'lltranster the exact amount nesded to cover the transaction instead of multiples of $50.
o We'll no longer charge the $10 Overdraft Protection Transfer Fee.
"« On August 22, we will eliminate Domestic and Intemational Collection tess, which we charge for deposited
items that require special processing for us to collect the money from the paying bank.

Depending on your account type, the Ovardralt Proteclion Transter Fee and Domestic and Intemnational Collection feas may
or may not have previously applied {o you. Going forward, these feas won't apply to any personal checking or savings
account.

GO~ DT 1 A 1 gl o T 3 TN

{f you have questions, please call us at the number on this statement.

VENTURA CA 93004-3501 % )
DA% W"‘" ‘_\;r_ .
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ASSETS
i i ACCOUNT BEGINNING BALANCE ENDING BALANCE
Checking & Savings e THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD
Chase Total Checking ( e T $333.07 $643.90
Chase Savings S s : 26.02 26.02
Total pa B $359.09 $669.92 -
7\—/
 TOTAL ASSETS $359.09 $669.92
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CHASE D

Primary Accour

July 09. 2016 lhrotll mhoAmeoennEnnas

Pége 20f16

e
All Summary Balances shown are as of Augusl 5, 2016 unless otherwise staled. For details of your retirement accounts, .
oredit acoounts or securities accounts, you will receive separato statements. Balance summary informalion for annuities is
provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed lo be reliable without guarantee of its completeness or
accuracy.
PO T Es S C R LRI TR 53 iete PR
4 v . * Py $6 8RN b d
F AN SRR ARDPBTSANNERINDDANNNDESERSE T #8640 % ; : - - N
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Number: OQ
)
é [ CHECKING SUMMARY |
1 AMOUNT
B Beginning Balance $333.07
ki Deposits and Additions 2,825.23
a ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,489.40
l Electronic Wilhdrawals -25.00
D Ending Balance $643.90
% [TRANSACTION DETAIL |
- DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
0 Beglnning Balance $333.07
Z 07/11 __ Deposit 1593170566 500.00 833.07
- 07/11 Cbp Transter To Checking 7180 25.00 858.07
'3 07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Miss Monticelio Diner Monticelic NY Card 2766 -11.17 846.90
07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Fair Oaks Fair Oaks NY Card 2766 -4.99 841.91
B 07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Lukoil 57225 Sussex NJ Card 2766 -5.01 836.90
1 Q7/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Dunkin #339775 Q35 Totowa NJ Card 2766 -7.58 829.32
El 07/11 Gard Purchase With Pin 07/09 1084 - Motel 6 Piscalaway NJ Card 2766 -72.44 756.88
g 07/11 Card Purchase 07/10 Burger King #1862 Piscalaway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 752.60
'.7 0711 Card Purchase 07/10 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -10.70 741.90
5 07/11 Card Purchase 07/09 Great Wok Middlesex NJ Card 2766 - 19.66 722.24
2 07/11 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 1084 - Mote! 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 62.09 660.15
9 07/11 Card Purchase 07/10 Gabrieles Bar & Grill Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 14.84 645 .31
) 07/11 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 1084 - Molel 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 62.09 583.22
07/11 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 Petco 1843 Piscalaway NJ Card 2766 -10.69 572.53
07/12 Card Purchase 07/12 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 568.25
07/12 Card Purchase 07/11 Smashburger #1461 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -6.62 561.63
07/12 Card Purchase 07/12 Gabrisles Bar & Grill Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -6.00 555.63
Q7/12 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 1084 - Motel 8 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 62.09 493.54
07/12 g?ég Purchase W/Cash  07/12 Target T- 5000 Hadle South Plainfi NJ Card -191.23 302.31
Purchase $171.23 Cash Back $20.00
0713 Card Purchase 07/11 Great Wok Middlasex NJ Card 2766 -18.87 283.44
07/13 Card Purchase 07/13 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 279.16
0713 (237a€r’c61 Purchase 07/12 Dunkin #302481 Q35 Piscataway NJ Card -6.77 272.39
07/13 g_%g Purchase 07/12 Fedexoffice 000083 South Plainfi NJ Card -2.89 269.50
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Taco Bell #28936 South Plainfi NJ Card 2766 -11.57 257.93
Page 20! §
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CHASE O

July 09, 2016 through August ™ "< -
Prdmary Ac

[TRANSACTION DETAIL]_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Fedaxoftice 000099 South Plainfi NJ Card -25.46 232.47
2766
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Usps 3323470458/2101 U Edison NJ Card -25.65 206.82
2766
0713 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Wilcohess 04563 78 Harrisburg PA Card -14.54 192.28
2766
07/14 Card Purchase 07/12 Great Wok Middlesex NJ Card 2766 -18.94 173.34
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F19340 Harrisburg PA Card 2766 -6.46 166.88
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 7-Eleven Gettysburg PA Card 2766 -5.77 161.11
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin _07/14 Sheetz 0200 Thurmont MD Card 2766 - 1.90 159.21
07/15 Deposit 1563282366 455.89 615.10
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Landmark Diner Edison NJ Card 2766 -17.189 597.91
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F20275 Phillipsburg NJ Card 2766 - 6.41 591.50
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F20275 Phillipsburg NJ Carg 2766 -373 587.77
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Mcdonald's F2924 Gettysburg PA Card 2766 -3.18 584.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Burger King #13265 Thurmont MD Card 2766 -4.24 580.35
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Shestz 00002006 Thurmont MD Card 2766 -13.76 566.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Shenandoah Np-Fmt Ryl Luray VA Card 2766 - 10.00 556.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Shenandoah Np-Math Amm Luray VA Card 2766 - 30.00 526.59
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Burger King #12126 Lorton VA Card 2766 -5.30 521.29
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Sunoco 0279067300 The Plains VA Card 2766 - 10.00 511.29
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Sunoco 02738067300 The Plains VA Card 2766 -6.72 504.57
07/18 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.72 496.85
07/18 Card Purchase 07/16 Shenandoahicod&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -4.01 492.84
07/18 Card Purchase 07/16 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.83 485.01
07/18 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 1211 - Mote! 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 430.68
07/18 grdd g;lsr%hase W/Cash 07/18 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -51.74 378.94
T
Purchase $11.74 Cash Back $40.00
07/19 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -11.72 367.22
07/19 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.83 357.39
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Medonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 -5.46 351.93
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Saticoy Seif Storage Ventura CA Card 2766 - 1256.00 226.93
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Aaa CA tnsurance 800-765-0766 CA Card 2766 - 78.43 148.50
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Burger King #13680 Luray VA Card 2766 -3.27 145.23
0719 %aerg Purchase With Pin 07/18 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -16.72 128.51
07/20 Deposit 1563582319 150.00 278.51
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 -22.00 256.51
07/20 %aég Purchase 07/19 Burger King #18811 Harrisonburg VA Card - 591 250.60
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Mcdonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 -5.46 245.14
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Flotzies Soft Serve Inc Luray VA Card 2766 -3.22 241.92
07/20 Card Purchasa 07/18 Shenandoah Np-Big Mdws Luray VA Card 2766 - 20.00 221.92
07,21 Card Purchase 07/18 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 -9.03 212.89
07/21 Card Purchase With Pin 07/21 Big Meadows Luray VA Card 2766 -0.32 212.57
07/22 Card Purchase 07/20 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 6.65 205.92
07/25 Deposit 1563582338 125.00 330.92
07/25 Card Purchase 07/21 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -22.09 308.83
07/25 Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -11.30 297.53
07/25  Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -13.96 283.57
07/25 Card Purchase 07/23 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -6.00 277.57
Page ot 6

I VY B 2 2 B, . T I . T | . .

Pé;ge 3o0f 16

REIENNNE

I

T A ENaViaVakh Vs



L an St E Lt ek BRI e BER S S - SRR 53 T | N

CHASE ©

July 09, 2016 th~~ 8t 05_2016
Primary Accoun

{TRANSACT]ON DETAIL! {continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 1211 - Mote! 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 60.36 217.21
07/25 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/24 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -73.13 144.08
Card 2766
Purchase $33.13 Gash Back $40.00
07/25 Card Purchase With Pin_07/25 Royal Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -19.30 124.78
a7/25 Card Purchase WiCash  07/25 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -34.77 80.01
Card 2766
Purchass $14.77 Cash Back $20.00 .
07725 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Cracker Barret 451 W R Woodstock VA Card -4.40 85.61
2766
07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 White Marsh Gas Baitimore MD Card 2768 -11.99 73.62
07/26 Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -7.25 66.37
07/26 Card Purchase 07/23 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.75 57.62
07/26 Card Purchase 07/24 Shenandoah Relail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 52.75
07/26 Card Purchase 07/24 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 14.31 38.44
07/26 Card Purchase 07/25 Mcdonald's F3621 1 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -7.45 30.99
07/26 Card Purchase 07/25 Taco Beli 26636 White Marsh MD Card 2766 -3.56 27.43
07/27 Deposil 1563132358 50.00 77.43
07/27  Card Purchase 07/25 Goodwill - Harrisonbur 540-4329600 VA Card -1.05 76.38
2766
07/27 C?rd Purchase 07/25 Mcdonald's F12225 White Marsh MD Card -9.53 66.85
2766
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Chichester Libe Boothwyn PA Card 2766 -20.22 46.63
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Rite Aid Store - 2793 Philadelphia PA Card -5.92 40.71
2766
07/28 Gard Purchase 07/26 Ppa On Strest Meters Philadelphia PA Card -6.00 3471
2766
07/28 %ard Purchase 07/26 Ppa On Street Meters Philadelphia PA Card -6.00 28.71
66
07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Taco Bell Boothwyn PA Card 2766 -273 25.98
07/28 g?rd Purchase 07/27 Dunkin #310162 Q35 Boothwyn PA Card -4.55 21.43
66
07/28 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035S Prospect Park PA Card -2.65 18.78
2766
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Wawa 235 Prospect Park PA Card 2766 -4.86 13.92
07/29 Card Purchase " 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -5.70 8.22
2766
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -2.65 557
2766
07/29 g_iard Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -2.65 2.92
66
08/01 Umc Benefit Brd Pension PPD ID: 1430652616 1,519.34 1,622.28
08/01 Card Purchase 07/29 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -2.00 1,620.26
08/01 Card Purchase 07/30 Taco Bell 20487 Frederick MD Card 2766 -3.27 1,516.99
08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 60.36 1,456.63
08/01 ggrd Purchase W/Cash  08/01 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA - 135.46 1,321.17
rd 2766
Purchase $35.46 Cash Back $100.00
08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 1,266.84
08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Shenandoahlocd&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -17.44 1,249.40
08/02 Card Purchass 08/01 Mcdonald's F12213 Elkton VA Card 2766 -5.57 1,243.83
08/02 08/02 Transfer To Sav Xxxxx3750 - 25.00 1,218.83
08/02 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Petsmart Inc 1554 Harrisonburg VA Card -15.26 1,203.57
2766
08/02 Gard Purchase With Pin 08/02 1211 - Molel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 1,146.24
Pagad cf 6

I R T 7 o YO I S S TS o WY o AU AT T UHUN

Pagé 40t16

ITNINISISN1 77




P~ =T e e 2 NG

CHASE© | 0, 01 et
Prmary Azcor! T
‘__,/b—ﬁ—n_t._/
l {continued)
TRANSACTION DETAIL |
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Agro Dolce Italian Re Harrisonburg VA Card -12.19 1,137.05
2766
08/03 Card Purchase /02 Staples 0010303 Harrisonburg VA Card -94.77 1,042.28
2766
08/03 Card Purchase W/Cash  08/03 Usps 5140620800/281 N Harrisonburg VA -27.18 1,015.10
Card 2766
Purchase $7.18 Cash Back $20.00
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Food Lion #2617 Harrisonburg VA Card -15.60 999.50
2766
08/03 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/03 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -42.19 957.31
Card 2766
Purchase $22.19 Cash Back $20.00
08/04 Card Purchase 08/02 EI Charro Hamisonburg VA Card 2766 -9.50 947 .81
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -7.45 940.36
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Royal Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 18.50 921.86
08/04 Card Purchase With Pin 08/04 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -5.25 916.61
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/03 Preston Shoe Repair & Harrisonburg VA Card -22.95 893.66
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/03 Ciros Lasagna House Harisonburg VA Card -5.59 888.07
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -3.73 884.34
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Aaa CA Insurance 800-765-0766 CA Card 2766 -77.28 807.05
08/05 %ard Purchase 08/04 Saticoy Self Storage 805-656-2400 CA Card -126.00 682.05
66
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Taco Bell 3472 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -3.89 678.16
08/05 Card Purchase W/Cash  08/05 Shoppers Value Luray VA Card 2766 -34.26 643.90
Purchase $14.26 Cash Back $20.00
Ending Balance $643.90

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statament period.

¢ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposils this period were $1,519.34. Note: soma deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

¢ OR, keep a minimum dally bajance In this chacking account of $1,500.00 or more
{Your minimum daily balance was $2.92)

* OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposlits and Investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualilying linked deposits and investments was $357.07)

Ittt/ anarrio: inmehaca noat/MNnol raviricttritDetmtCriihi et afme
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CHASE © s

Primary Accoun i

>
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b

DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Numb

| SAVINGS SUMMARY |

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $26.02
Deposits and Additions 2500
Electronic Withdrawals . -25.00
Ending Balance $26.02
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualifying recurring automatic monthly iransfer from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL |
DAVE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $26.02
07/11 07/10 Cbp Transtar From Savings 3750 - 25.00 1.02
08/02 Transfer From Chk X007 180 25.00 26.02
Ending Balance $26.02

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Cail or write us at the phone number or address
on the front of this statement {non-personal accounts contact Customer Sarvice) Il you think your statement or recelpt is Incorrect or If you nesd
more information about & transfer listed on the stalement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sant you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

e  The dollar amount of the suspectsd error

»  Adescriplion of the error or transter you are unsure of, why you believe it is an errar, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will commect any emor prompl'y. ifwe lake more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounte) to do this, we will Cradit your account lor the amount you think is in etror o that you will have use of the money during the tims it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such enor appears,

Xou must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the stalement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
ccount Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account.

BRLA S T ¢ AND 0 LR 0 O o I

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE §

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 659754
San Antonio, TX 78265-9754
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00026422 DRE 703 21925316 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 6C0000000 05 0000
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE

9909 CHEYENNE CIR
VENTURA CA 93004-3501
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CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
international Calls: 1-713-262-1679

ASSETS

ACCOUNT BEGINNING BALANCE  ENDING BALANCE
Checklng & Savlngs THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD
Chase Total Checking 000003612377 180 $643.90 $301.19
Chase Savings 000002953113750 26.02 1.02
Total $669.92 $302.21
TOTAL ASSETS $669.92 $302.21

All Summary Balances shown are as of September 8, 2016 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement
accounts, credil accounts or securilies accounts, you will receive separate slatements. Balance summary informalion for
annuities is provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable without guarantes of its completeness

or accuracy.
4 B %9 . V="
Bip 2 buis M X g ;R.. ﬁﬂi- a
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Aocount Numbwr . (
| CHECKING SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $643.90
Deposits and Additions 1.869.34
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,187.05
Electronic Withdrawals -25.00
Ending Batance $301.19
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CHASE ‘:’ August 08, 2016 lhry’ """""““‘"“L"f‘iGAl
Prmary Account : ‘ !
S —
[TRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $643.90
08708 Card Purchase 08/04 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.77 635.13
08/08 Card Purchase 08/04 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - B.65 626.48
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 Shenandoahtood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -872 617.76
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 Mcdonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 -5.46 612.30
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 -11.88 600.42
08/08 g;‘aég Purchase 08/05 Albemarle General Dist 434-9724167 VA Card -131.04 469.38
08/08 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoahfcod&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.02 460.36
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.02 451.34
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Goodfellas Pizzeria Elkton VA Card 2766 -10.57 440.77
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Mcdonald's F12213 Eikion VA Card 2766 -222 438.55
08/08 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 340 Market & DE Elkton VA Card 2766 -7.78 430.77
08/09 Card Purchase 08/05 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.28 426.49
08/09 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 421.62
08/09 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 10.60 411.02
08/09 Card Purchase 08/07 Terris Country Cafe Etklon VA Card 2766 -3.29 407.73
08/09 Card Purchase 08/07 340 Market & Deli Elkton VA Card 2766 -12.70 385.03
08/09 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoahlood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 385.81
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.12 373.69
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.83 363.86
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -822 354.64
08/11 Card Purchasg 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 349.77
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -2.73 347.04
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.10 337.94
08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoahfood&Beverag L.uray VA Card 2766 -9.72 328 22
08/12 Deposit 1613801328 300.00 628.22
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.25 615.97
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.68 606.29
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoahicod&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -2.15 604.14
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 584 92
08/12 g;:lsrg Purchase 08/11 Tmobile*Postpaid Tel 800-837-8997 WA Card -131.16 463.76
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah.Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 12.65 451. 11
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -5.78 445.33
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -1.77 437.56
08/15 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoahtaod&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 - 14.88 422.68
08/15 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -3.69 418.99
08/15 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoahlood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -17.44 401.55
08/15 Card Purchass 08/14 Shenandoahlood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 392.33
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Vallsys 29 Mcgaheysville VA Card 2766 -20.79 371.54
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Valleys 29 Mcgaheysville VA Card 2766 -8.92 362.62
08/15 g;g g;;snéhase W/Cash 08/15 Kroger 1780 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -43.48 318.14
Purchase $23.48 Cash Back $20.00
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -54.33 264.81
08/16 Card Purchase 08/12 Shaenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -13.25 251.56
08/16 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.29 24327
Page2 916

VW7 o S B SN SRS o VDT o N SUTULY TP P

Page 8 of 16

IN/INISSNY 7




CHAS E c’ Augusl 086, 20 Umamiimbh Dantambar AR ON1R
Primary Act _
[TRANSACTION DETAIL| coninue)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/16 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -17.89 225.38
08/16 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.86 220.52
08/18 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -14.23 206.29
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.92 183.37
08/16 Card Purchase 0B/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -5.79 187.58
08/18 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 16.50 171.08
~ 08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.28 163.80
‘g 08/18 Card Purchase 08/15 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -8.22 154.58
E] 08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -24.62 129.96
2766
E; 08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 75.63
- 08/17 Cbp Transier To Checking 7180 25.00 100.63
; 08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.09 88.54
é 08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Golden China Restaura Harrisonburg VA Card -8.33 80.21
2766
Z 08/17  Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 6.69 73.52
1 08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 5433 18.19
r 08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Dnh*Godaddy. Com 480-5058855 AZ Card 2766 -16.17 4.02
3 08/23 Card Purchase 08/20 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -2.90 1.12
~ 08/01 Umnc Benslil Brd Pension PPD ID: 1430652616 1,519.34 1,520.46
D 08/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 - 1.00 1,519.46
5 08701 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Royal Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 25.01 1,494.45
- 08/01 grd Pugéhase WiCash 09/01 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA - 169.62 1,334.83
0 Purchase $79.62 Cash Back $80.00
[TJ 09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -54.33 1,280.50
1 09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 64.38 1.216.12
El 09/01 g7ard Purchase With Pin 09/01 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -19.65 1,196.47
. 66
4 09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -16.89 1,179.58
7 09/02 09/02 Transfer To Sav Xx0x3750 -25.00 1,154.58
B 09/02 gaag Purchase W/Cash 09/02 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -62.85 1,091.73
2766
G Purchase $2.85 Cash Back $60.00
' 09/02 grd Purchase W/Cash 09/02 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -39.34 1,062.39
rd 2766
Purchase $19.34 Cash Back $20.00
09/06 Card Purchase 09/02 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -5.59 1,046.80
09/06 Card Purchase 08702 Staples 0010303 Harrisonburg VA Card -0.69 1,046.11
2766
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 64.38 981.73
09/06 Card Purchase WiCash 09/03 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -35.78 945.95
Card 2766
Purchase $15.78 Cash Back $20.00
09/06 Gard Purchase 09/03 Dnh*Gedaddy. Com 480-5058855 AZ Card 2766 -21.34 924.61
09/06 gaerg Purchass With Pin 09/03 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -18.71 $08.80
U
02/06 Card Purchase 09/04 Mcclonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -5.58 903.31
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Cracker Barrel 451 W R Woodslock VA Card -8.70 894.61
2766
Page 3016
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CHASE ‘:’ August 06, 2016 thraunh September 08, 2016
Primary AwounL ¥71
[TRANSACTION DETAIL| @)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/06 Card Purchase 09/04 Sheetz 00002055 Haymarket VA Card -14.93 879.68
2766
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Sheetz 0205 Haymarket VA Card 2766 -6.068 873.62
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 A C & T - Hanco Hancock MD Card 2766 -14.12 859.50
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 A C & T - Hanco Hancock MD Card 2766 -14.83 844.67
09/06 Card Purchase 09/04 Sheetz 00005827 Monroeville PA Card -17.39 827.28
2766
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Shestz 0582 Monroeville PA Card 2766 - 13.21 814.07
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Sheelz 0582 Monroeville PA Card 2766 -2.99 811.08
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Sunoco 04433645 Mantua OH Card 2766 - 10.00 801.08
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 London Travel C London OH Card 2766 - 19.89 781.19
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Ta # 24 Columbu London OH Card 2766 -2.02 779.17
09/06 %asrg Purchase 09/05 Mcdonald's F10248 Cambridge Cit IN Card -5.86 773.31
09/06 g7a6rg Purchass 09/05 Speedway 08033 158 Cambridge Cit IN Card -10.02 763.29
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Sheil Service Station Goodfield IL Card 2766 - 17.58 745.71
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Pilot #0043 Walcott IA Card 2766 -14.38 731.33
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Pilot #0043 Walcotl |A Card 2766 - 6.42 724 .91
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 1408 - Molae! 6 West Des Moin 1A Card 2766 - 50.39 674.52
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Hy Vee 1889 Wast Das Moin IA Card 2766 -8.78 665.74
09/06 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/06 Hy Vee 1889 Wast Des Moin {A Card 2766 -73.07 592.67
Purchase $33.07 Cash Back $40.00
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 1408 - Motel 6 West Des Moin |A Card 2766 - 50.39 542.28
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Hy Ves 1889 Wesi Des Moin |A Card 2766 - 16.52 526.76
09/07 %asrg Purchase 09/05 Caseys Gen Store 3008 Veedersburg fN Card -13.73 512.03
09/07 g?é(é Purchase 09/06 Mcdonalkd's F12235 Waest Des Moin |A Card -8.67 503.36
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Kum & Go Food S Wdm |A Card 2766 -28.76 474.60
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Loves Travel St Shelby A Card 2766 - 11.30 463.30
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Loves Travs! St Shelby |A Card 2766 -6.29 457.01
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 Pump And Pantry Gretna NE Card 2766 - 8.00 449.01
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 Pump And Pantry Gretna NE Card 2766 -6.54 442.47
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 -21.30 421.17
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 - 8.42 412.75
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Setvice Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 -1.94 410.81
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Loves Country North Platte NE Card 2766 - 13.01 397.80
09/07 g;aerg Purchase With Pin 09/07 Sheil Sarvice Station Julesburg CO Card - 13.50 384.30
09/07 Card Purchase Wilh Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Brush CO Card 2766 - 15.04 369.29
09/08 Cbp Transfer To Checking 7180 25.00 334.29
09/08 g:_?srg Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F12235 West Des Moin 1A Card -8.99 385.30
09/08 Card Purchase /07 Medonald's F16740 Grelna NE Card 2766 -5.54 379.76
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F33173 North Platte NE Card 2766 -4.48 375.28
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Burger King #3986 Denver CO Card 2768 -7.77 367.51
05/08 Card Purchase With Pin 03/08 Tse K&G 501 Denver CO Card 2766 - 13.54 353.97
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Comer Store 0633 Frisco CO Card 2766 - 2.08 344.89
Page 4ot 6
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CHAS E o August 05, 2016 thmunh Sentamber.08. 2016_
Primary Acco
ITRANSACTION DETAIL|_{continsed)
: =
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE =
09/08 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/08 Safeway Store 0838 Frisco CO Card 2766 -27.53 317.36 E
Purchase $7.53 Cash Back $20.00 =
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Loco 18 Glenwood Spri CO Card 2766 -1.86 315.40 ==
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Palisade Palisade CO Card 2766 -9.17 306.23 s
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Palisade Palisade CO Card 2766 -2.93 303.30 ===
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Shell Service Station Thompson UT Card -2.11 301.1¢ ===
2766 sy g
Ending Balance $301.19 =k

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement peariod.

+ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,519.34. Note; some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

* OR, kesp a minimum dally balancs in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
{Your minimum daily balance was $1 12)

lance of qualilying linked deposits and invesiments was $352.88)

OR, keep an avera%zdally balance of qualifying linked deposits and Investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily

%1 K-S E Xt
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account NunL_
| SAVINGS SUMMARY |

) AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $26.02
Deposits and Additions 25.00
Elestronic Withdrawals - 50.00
Ending Balance $1.02
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualifying recurring automatic monthly transfer from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL]

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $26.02
08/17 08/17 Cbp Transter From Savings 3750 -25.00 1.02
09/02 Transfer From Chk X0007180 25.00 26.02
09/08 05/08 Cbp Transfer From Savings 3750 - 25.00 1.02
Ending Batance $1.02
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C HAS E G August 05, 2016 through September 08, 2016__ .

Primary Accousf }
{ e e N

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Cali or write us af the phone number or address
on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incomecl of if you need
more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:
«  Your name and account number
e  The dollar amount of the suspected error .
* A description of the error or iranster you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complain! and will correct any error pmmpl?ﬁ.‘. If we take more than 10 business days {or 20 buginess days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us b complete our investigation.
IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conlact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or it you need more information about any non-elactronic lransactions (Checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such etror appears,
ou must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days atter the statement was made availabie to you. For more complete details, see the
ccount Rules and Regutations or other applicable account agresment that govems your account.

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
b

Pege 616

httns://oneview.inmchase.net/OneView/stmtPrintSubmit star
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CHASE

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 659754
San Antonio, TX 78265 - 9754

00025812 DRE 703 219 28216 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 600000000 05 0000

DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE
9909 CHEYENNE CIR
VENTURA CA 93004-3501

We’re updating our ATMs
When you use an enhanced ATM:

accounts, regardless of which card you use.

toward your daily customer withdrawal limit.

SR = R S e

will be in the Change in Terms section.

Page 13 of 16

September 0}9,,2016 through October 07, 2016

Primary ‘L . ‘}

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

ANEESUHRAR

Web site: Chase.com

Servica Cenler: 1-800-935-9935

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383

Para Espanol 1-877-312-4273 —

intemational Calls: 1-713-262-1679 =
=
==y
==
]
=
R
==3
== g

* 1l will give you access to all of your eligible personal checking, savings, Chase Liquid® Card and credit card

»  |f you have more than one Chase Liquid, debit or ATM card, you'll have both a withdrawal limit for each card and a '
daily customer withdrawat limit. Your daily customer withdrawal limit will be equal to the highest daily card
withdrawat fimit of any card you have with us. Withdrawals you make at any ATM (other than a Staffed ATM) count

‘Also, starting November 21, 2016, you'll no longer be able {o use personal identification {o gel a code from a branch
employee so you can access your accounts at an ATM in a branch.

We've revised the Deposit Account Agreement 1o reflect thase changes. You can get the latest Deposit Account Agreement
on chase.com, al a branch or by request when you call us. The parts of the Deposit Account Agreement that are changing

We continus to look for ways 1o give you more flexibility at the ATM, so you may be hearing from us again about additional
changes. If you have questions, please call the number on your statement.

T o e ) S e S G

ASSETS

Checking & Savings r\r-mm e
Chase Total Checking —

Chase Savings i

Total j

TOTAL ASSETS

BEGINNING BALANCE  ENDING BALANCE

THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD
$301.19 $0.49
1.02 26.02
$302.21 $26.51
$302.21 $286.51

All Summary Balances shown are as of October 7, 2016 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement
accounts, credit accounts or securities accounts, you will receive separate statements. Balance summary information for
annuities is provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable without guarantes of its compleleness

OF accuracy.
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CHAS E G September 09,/ "+~ Natober 07, 2016
Primary Aclue. ...
i RNy —_
PR R HEHRE TR R H I |
FERAARN $titpdwrend SPIREANNREAR RN ENRO N SRS TSP l"
OR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Accounl Number..____ z
| CHECKING SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $301.19
Daposits and Additions 1,664.34
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,740.04
Electronic Withdrawals -25.00
Other Withdrawals -200.00
Ending Balance $0.49
ITRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $301.19
09/09 Purchase Relum 09/09 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 20.00 321.19
09/09 Card Purchase 02/07 1155 - Motel 6 Denver CO Card 2766 - 76.41 244.78
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Mcdonaki's F11097 Denver CO Card 2766 -10.28 234.55
09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Phillips 66 - Scenic Qu Salina UT Card 2766 -24.02 210.53
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Loves Country 060003350 Cedar City UT Card -18.24 192.29
2766
09/09 g;-asrg Purchase With Pin 09/08 Chevron/Jean Fuel Comp Jean NV Card -18.62 173.67
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Shell Service Station Baker CA Card 2766 - 10,49 163.18
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 -25.44 137.74
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 -21.69 116.05
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Ventura CA Card -383 112.22
2766
09/12 Deposit 832341724 \ 125.00 237.22
0912 Card Purchase 09/08 Loco 18 Glenwood Spri CO Card 2766 -9.04 228.18
0912 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Costco Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 20.02 208.16
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Costco Whse #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 76.47 131.69
09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Tmobile* Postpaid Tel 8060-937-8997 WA Card -131.17 0.52
2766
10/03 Umc Benefit Brd Pension PPD ID; 1430652616 1,510.34 1,519.86
10/03 ATM Wilhdrawal. 10/01 2075 S Victoria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 200.00 1,319.86
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Ventura CA Card -37.28 1,282.58
2766
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/0t Costco Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 29.44 1,253.14
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Halloween & Party Plan Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 46.42 1,206.72
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Apple Store #R154 Thousand Oaks CA Gard -325.75 880.97
2766 .
10/03 10/01 Withdrawal - 200.00 680.97
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Costco Whse #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -5.49 675.48
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Pary City 211 W Espla Oxnard CA Card -4.31 671.17
2766
Poga 2 of 4

R AT T 72 Y I S ST S » WINPT o NI AUTTES TN

1IN/ ININDMNY L




PAL= AP 0 D 1 i 1 T 0 TSNS

Page 150f 16

CHAS E c’ September 09, 2016 through Oclobar.07 MR ———
Primary Accol i
U
[TRANSACTION DETAIL| rned —
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE ==
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Petco 187 Ventura CA Card 2766 -10.74 660.43 @ﬁ
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Office Depot 60 4731 T Ventura CA Card -17.19 643.24 —
2766 =
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Bjs Restaurants 423 Oxnard CA Card 2768 - 16.26 626.98 e
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 IN-N-Out Burger #163 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -4.00 622.98 ;;%é
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Sun Village Donuts Ventura CA Card 2766 -9.10 613.88 ===
10/03 ATM Withdrawal 10/02 2075 S Victoria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 100.00 513.88 %g
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Golden Egg Cafe Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 13.61 500.27 .
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Seaward Fish & Chips. Ventura CA Card 2766 - 12.20 488.07
10/03 g_?rd Purchase W/Cash  10/02 Target T- 4200 E Main Ventura CA Card -43.99 44408
66
Purchase $23.99 Cash Back $20.00
10/03 10/03 Transfer To Sav Xxxxx3750 -25.00 419.08
10/03 ATM Withdrawal 10/03 2075 S Vicloria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 100.00 319.08
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Fry's Eleclronics _# Oxnard CA Card 2766 -3.65 315.43
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Costco Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 38.09 277.34
10/04 Card Purchase 10/02 Busenaventura Theatres Ventura CA Card 2766 - 3.50 273.84
10/04 g_’asrg Purchase 10/03 Lee Mongolian Bbq Thousand Oaks CA Card -10.67 263.17
10/04 Card Purchase 10/03 IN-N-Out Burger #163 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -11.07 252.10
10/04 F;;aggrring Card Purchase 10/04 Tmobile’ Auto Pay 800-937-8997 WA Card -131.15 120.95
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Buenaventura Theatres Ventura CA Card 2766 - 3.50 117.45
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Tommy's #37 Ventura CA Card 2766 -3.33 114.12
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Staples 00101576 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 15.42 98.70
10/05 %afr;g Purchase W/Cash  10/05 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Ventura CA Card -38.25 60.45
Purchase $18.25 Cash Back $20.00
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/05 USA Gasoline #68 Camarilto CA Card 2766 -11.01 49.44
10/06 Card Purchase 10/04 Bjs Reslaurants 423 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 30.27 19.17
10/06 Card Purchase 10/0S Sun Village Donuts Ventura CA Card 2766 -4.35 14.82
10/06 %ard Purchase 10/0$ Sq *Backyard Bowis Santa Barbara CA Card - 8.95 5.87
10/07 Card Purchase 10/05 Hana Kitchen (State) San Marino CA Card 2766 -5.38 0.49
Ending Balance $0.49

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statemenl period.

¢ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direc! deposits this period were §1,519.34. Note: some deposns may bae listed on your previous statement)

e OR, kaeap a minimum dally balance In this checking account of $1,500.00 or more

(Your minimum daily balance was $0.52)

* OR, keep an average dally balance of quatifying linked deposits and Investmems of $5,000.00 or more

(Your average daily balance of gualitying linked deposits and invesiments was $§51.52)
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DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Numbe\';%‘w\'
[ SAVINGS SUMMARY |

AMOUNY

Beginning Balance $1.02

Deposits and Additions 25.00

Ending Balance $26.02

Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualifying recurring automatic monthly transter from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL |

DATE DESCRIPTION - AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1.02
10/03 Transter From Chk Xxox7 180 25.00 26.02
Ending Balance $26.02

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call or wrile us at the phone number or address
on the Iront of this slatement (non-personal accounts contact Customar Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incortect or if you need
more information aboul & lransfer listed on the staternent or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

e  The dollar amount ol the auspected error i i

«  Adascription ot the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information,
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any enor pmmpﬂz; Il we take more than 10 business days '(or 20 businass days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account lor the amount you think is in error so that you will have uss of the money during time it takes
us to complele our invesligation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or it you need mare information about any non-olectronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. if any such error appears,
ou must notify the bank in writing no tater than 30 days alter the statement was made available to you. For more compiete detalls, see the
urt Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that govemns your account.

EREN DTN ¢ NG AR o e G

= JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. i
P O Box 659754 Primary Acc,

San Antonio, TX 78265-9754 'X:\\ 7

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
|14 PP LY 1Y L P TS Y L P Y Y P L B T LY Service Center: ] 1-800-935-9935
00025749 DRE 703 21921916 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 05 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
9909 CHEYENNE CIR International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

VENTURA CA 393004-3501

00257490301000000023

We will update your account agreement, including eliminating fees and changing Overdraft
' Protection

We're making some changes to the terms and conditions of your account and want to provide a summary of what you can
expect.

You can get the latest Deposit Account Agreement on chase.com, at a branch or by request when you call us. The parts of
the Deposit Account Agreement that are changing will be in the Change in Terms section.

*  On July 29, we updated the conlact information for Arbitration in the General Account Terms of the Deposit
Account Agreement (Section |, Part 12, Arbitration).

*  On August 20, our Overdrafl Protection service will change and we have rewritten the General Account Terms
of the Deposit Account Agreement (Section C, Part 4, Overdraft Protection agreement) to reflect that. The
most significant changes are the three things we previously told you:

o Only a Chase personal savings account can be linked to provide Overdraft Protection to a
personal checking account. A credit card and Overdraft Line of Credit cannot be used.

o  Wel'll transfer the exact amount needed to cover the transaction instead of multiples of $50.

o  We'll no longer charge the $10 Overdraft Protection Transter Fee. )

* On August 22, we will eliminate Domestic and Intemational Collection fees, which we charge for deposited
items that require special processing for us fo collect the money from the paying bank.

Depending on your account type, the Overdraft Protection Transfer Fee and Domestic and Interational Collection fees may
or may not have previously applied to you. Going forward, these fees won't apply to any personal checking or savings
account.

Fe ™o P (T 1 RRIED 0 BRfiese 1 OO 1 T

If you have questions, please call us at the number on this statement.

ASSETS

Checking & Savings . o ACCOUNT . BEGINNING BALANCE  ENDING BALANCE
| — THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD

Chase Total Checking r T $333.07 $643.90

Chase Savings [ = 26.02 26.02

Total T $359.09 $669.92

TOTAL ASSETS ’ $359.09 $669.92

Page 10t 6
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CHASE

July 09, 2017 *=-=-+~k-Auanat N5, 2016
!

Prmary Acc.
—_—

All Summary Balances shown are as of August 5, 2016 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement accounts,
credit accounts or securities accounts, you will receive separate statements. Balance summary information for annuities is
provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable wilhout guarantee of its completeness or
accuracy.

DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Num!
—

Page 2 of 16

JT\\N\(/
f
| CHECKING SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beglinning Balance $333.07
Deposits and Additions 2,825.23
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals - 2,489.40
Electronic Withdrawals . -25.00
Ending Balance $643.90
|[TRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $333.07
07/11 Deposit 1593170566 500.00 833.07
07/11 Cbp Transfer To Checking 7180 25.00 858.07
07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Miss Monticello Diner Monticello NY Card 2766 -11.17 846.90
07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Fair Oaks Fair Oaks NY Card 2766 -4.99 841.91
07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Lukoil 57225 Sussex NJ Card 2766 - 5.01 836.90
07/11 Card Purchase 07/08 Dunkin #339775 Q35 Totowa NJ Card 2766 -7.58 829.32
07/11 Card Purchase With Pin 07/09 1084 - Motel 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -72.44 756.88
07/11 Card Purchase 07/10 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 752.60
07/11 Card Purchase 07/10 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -10.70 741.90
07/11 Card Purchase 07/09 Great Wok Middlesex NJ Card 2766 - 19.66 722.24
07/11 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 1084 - Motel 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 62.08 660.15
07/11 - Card Purchase 07/10 Gabrieles Bar & Grill Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -14.84 645.31
07/11 Card Purchase With Pin _07/11 1084 - Mote! 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 62.09 583.22
07/11 Card Purchase With Pin_07/11 Petco 1843 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 10.69 572.53
07/12 Card Purchase 07/12 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 568.25
07/12 Card Purchase 07/11 Smashburger #1461 Piscalaway NJ Card 2766 - 6.62 561.63
07/12 Card Purchase 07/12 Gabrieles Bar & Grill Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - 6.00 555.63
Q7/12 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 1084 - Motel 6 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 - §2.09 493.54
07/12 C7arg Purchase W/Cash  07/12 Target T- 5000 Hadle South Plainfi NJ Card -191.23 302.31
Su?chase $171.23 Cash Back $20.00
07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 Great Wok Middlesex NJ Card 2766 -18.87 283.44
07/13 Card Purchase 07/13 Burger King #1862 Piscataway NJ Card 2766 -4.28 279.16
07/13 %agé Purchase 07/12 Dunkin #302481 Q35 Piscataway NJ Card -8.77 272.39
07/13 g;\srg Purchase 07/12 Fedexoffice 000099 South Plainfi NJ Card -2.89 269.50
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Taco Bell #28936 South Plainfi NJ Card 2766 - 11.57 257.93
Page 20! 6
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Page 3 of 16

July 09, 2016 through Auqust 05.2016

Primary . |

K - - -

ITRANSACTlON DETA"_! (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/13 g?ég Purchase 07/12 Fedexoffice 000099 South Plainfi NJ Card -25.46 232.47
07/13 g?srg Purchase With Pin 07/13 Usps 3323470458/2101 U Edison NJ Card -25.65 206.82
07118 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Wilcohess 04563 78 Rarrisburg PA Card -14.54 192.28
2766
07/14 Card Purchase 07/12 Great Wok Middlesex NJ Card 2766 -18.94 173.34
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F19340 Harrisburg PA Card 2766 - 6.46 166.88
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 7-Eleven Gettysburg PA Card 2766 -5.77 161.11
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Sheetz 0200 Thurmont MD Card 2766 -1.90 159.21
07/15 Deposit 1563282366 455.89 615.10
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Landmark Diner Edison NJ Card 2766 -17.19 597.91
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F20275 Phillipsburg NJ Card 2766 -6.41 591.50
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Mcdonald's F20275 Phillipsburg NJ Card 2766 -3.73 587.77
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Mcdonald's F2924 Gettysburg PA Card 2766 -3.18 584.59
07115 Card Purchase 07/14 Burger King #13265 Thurmont MD Card 2766 -4.24 580.35
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Sheetz 00002006 Thurmont MD Card 2766 -13.76 566.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Shenandoah Np-Fmt Ryl Luray VA Card 2766 - 10.00 556.59
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Shenandoah Np-Math Amn Luray VA Card 2766 - 30.00 526.59
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Burger King #12126 Lorton VA Card 2766 -5.30 521.29
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Sunoco 0279067300 The Plains VA Card 2766 - 10.00 511.29
07/18 Card Purchase 07/14 Sunoco 0279067300 The Plains VA Card 2766 -6.72 504.57
07/18 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.72 496.85
07/18 Card Purchase 07/16 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -4.01 492.84
07/18 Card Purchase 07/16 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.83 485.01
07/18 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 1211 - Mote! 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 430.68
07/18 8ard s;géhase W/Cash 07/18 Kroger 1780 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -51.74 378.94
Pﬁ:ghase $11.74 Cash Back $40.00
07/19 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -11.72 367.22
07/19 Card Purchase 07/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.83 357.39
07/18 Card Purchase 07/18 Mcdonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 -5.46 351.93
07/18 Card Purchase 07/18 Saticoy Self Storage Ventura CA Card 2766 - 125.00 226.93
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Aaa CA Insurance 800-765-0766 CA Card 2766 -78.43 148.50
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Burger King #13630 Luray VA Card 2766 -3.27 145.23
07/19 g%g Purchase With Pin 07/19 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -16.72 128.51
07/20 Deposit 1563582319 150.00 278.51
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 - 22.00 256.51
07/20 g;srg Purchase 07/19 Burger King #18811 Harrisonburg VA Card -5.91 250.60
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Mcdonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 -5.46 245.14
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Flolzies Soft Serve Inc Luray VA Card 2766 -3.22 241.92
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Shenandoah Np-Big Mdws Luray VA Card 2766 - 20.00 221.92
07/21 Card Purchase 07/19 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 -9.03 212.89
o7/21 Card Purchase With Pin 07/21 Big Meadows Luray VA Card 2766 -0.32 212.57
07/22 Card Purchase 07/20 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 6.65 205.92
07/25 Deposit 1563582338 ) 125.00 330.92
07/25 Card Purchase 07/21 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -22.09 308.83
07/25 Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -11.30 297.53
07/25 Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -13.96 283.57
07/25 Card Purchase 07/23 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 - 6.00 277.57
Page 301 6
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[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(ccntinved)
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July 09, 2016 through August 05, 2016 o

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 60.36 217.21

07/25 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/24 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -73.13 144.08
Card 2766
Purchase $33. 13 Cash Back $40.00

07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Royal Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 19.30 124.78

07/25 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/25 Kroger 1780 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -34.77 90.01
Card 2766
Purchase $14.77 Cash Back $20.00

07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Cracker Barrel 451 W R Woodslock VA Card -4.40 85.61
2766

07/25 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 White Marsh Gas Baltimore MD Card 2766 -11.99 73.62

07/26 Card Purchase 07/22 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -7.25 66.37

07/26 Card Purchase 07/23 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.75 57.62

07/26 Card Purchase 07/24 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 52.75

07/26 Card Purchase 07/24 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 14.31 38.44

07/26 Card Purchase 07/25 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -7.45 30.99

07/26 Card Purchase 07/25 Taco Bell 26636 White Marsh MD Card 2766 - 3.56 27.43

07/27 Deposit 1563132358 50.00 77.43

07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Goodwill - Harrisonbur 540-4329600 VA Card -1.05 76.38
2766

07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Mcdonald's F12225 White Marsh MD Card -9.53 66.85
2766

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Chichester Libe Boothwyn PA Card 2766 -20.22 46.63

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Rite Aid Store - 2793 Philadelphia PA Card -5.92 40.71
2766

07/28 Card Purchase 07/26 Ppa On Street Meters Philadelphia PA Card -6.00 34.71
2766

07/28 Card Purchase 07/26 Ppa On Street Meters Philadelphia PA Card -6.00 28.71
2766

07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Taco Bell Boothwyn PA Card 2766 -2.73 25.98

07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Dunkin #310169 Q35 Boothwyn PA Card -4.55 21.43
2766

07/28 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -2.65 18.78
2766

07728 Card Purchase With Pin _07/28 Wawa 235 Prospect Park PA Card 2766 -4.86 13.92

07/29 Card Purchase " 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -5.70 822
2766

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -265 557
2766

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F20035 Prospect Park PA Card -2.65 2.92
2766

08/01 Umc Bensfil Brd Pension PPD ID: 1430652616 1,519.34 1,622.26

08/01 Card Purchase 07/29 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -2.00 1,520.26

08/01 Card Purchase 07/30 Taco Bell 20487 Frederick MD Card 2766 -3.27 1,516.99

08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 60.36 1,456.63

08/01 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/01 Kroger 1730 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA - 135.46 1,321.17
Card 2766
Purchase $35.46 Cash Back $100.00

08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 1,266.84

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -17.44 1,249.40

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Mcdonald's F12213 Elkton VA Card 2766 -5.57 1,243.83

08/02 08/02 Transfer To Sav Xxxxx3750 -25.00 1,218.83

08/02 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Petsmart Inc 1554 Harrisonburg VA Card -15.26 1,203.57
2766

08/02 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -54.33 1,149.24

Page d ol 6
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Primary Accot
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[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(rted)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Agro Dolce ltalian Re Harrisonburg VA Card -12.18 1,137.05
2766 :
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Staples 0010303 Harrisonburg VA Card -9477 1,042.28
2766
08/03 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/03 Usps 5140620800/281 N Harrisonburg VA -27.18 1,015.10
Card 2766
Purchase $7.18 Cash Back $20.00
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Food Lion #2617 Harrisonburg VA Card - 15.60 999.50
2766
08/03 Card Purchase W/Cash  08/03 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -42.19 957.31
Card 2766
Purchase $22.19 Cash Back $20.00
08/04 Card Purchase 08/02 El Charro Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -9.50 947.81
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -7.45 940.36
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Roya! Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 18.50 921.86
08/04 Card Purchase With Pin 08/04 Kroger 1730 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -5.25 916.61
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/03 Preston Shoe Repair & Harrisonburg VA Card -22.95 893.66
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/03 Ciros Lasagna House Harrisonburg VA Card -5.59 888.07
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -3.73 884.34
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Aaa CA Insurance 800-765-0766 CA Card 2766 -77.29 807.05
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Saticoy Self Storage 805-656-2400 CA Card - 125.00 682.05
2766
08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Taco Bell 3472 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 3.89 678.16
08/05 Card Purchase W/Cash  08/05 Shoppers Value Luray VA Card 2766 -34.26 643.90
Purchase $14.26 Cash Back $20.00
Ending Balance $643.90

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this tee during any statement period.

¢ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,519.34. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

e OR, keep a minimum daily balance In this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $2.92)

* OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $357.07)

https://oneview.ipmchase.net/OneView/stmtPrintSubmit.star
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Primary Accou

DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Numbey: Rﬁ
| SAVINGS SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $26.02
Daeposits and Additions 25.00
Electronic Withdrawals -25.00
Ending Balance $26.02
Annual F’ercentage Yield Eamed This Period 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualitying recurring automatic monthly transfer from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL|

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $26.02
07/11 07/10 Cbp Transfer From Savings 3750 - 25.00 1.02
08/02 Transfer From Chk Xx00x7180 25.00 26.02
Ending Balance $26.02

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call or write us at the phone number or address
on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if you need
more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipl. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the lollowing information:

3 Your name and account number

»  The dollar amount of the suspected error

e A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, wh'y you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error prompﬂ}'. Ifwe take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you (hink is in error so that you will have use of the money during lhe time it takes
us to complete our invaestigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appesrs,
you must nolify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that govems your account.

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

EwBER
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CHASE &
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 659754
San Antonio, TX 78265- 9754
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00026422 DRE 703 21925316 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 05 0000
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE

9909 CHEYENNE CIR

VENTURA CA 93004-3501

Page 7 of 16

_

August 06, 2016 thr/

Primary Acc punt: s,

gy —

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

00264220301000000023

ASSETS

Checking & Savings ACCOUNT BEGINNING BALANCE ~ ENDING BALANCE
THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD

Chase Total Checking v e e | $643.90 $301.19

Chase Savings s [ 26.02 1.02

Total e T $669.92 $302.21

TOTAL ASSETS $669.92 $302.21

All Summary Balances shown are as of September 8, 2016 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement
accounts, credit accounts or securities accounts, you will receive separate statements. Balance summary information for
annuities is provided by the issuing insurance companies and believed to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness

. or accuracy.

| PR i i Rasddipasd |
me: i i I B iR e (_.___
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DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Nu_ y

\x
| CHECKING SUMMARY |
AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $643.90

Deposits and Additions 1,869.34

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,187.05

Electronic Withdrawals -25.00

Ending Balance $301.19

Pege 1016
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c HAS E “" August 06, 2016 thraunh Senl}emberroa,i 2016

Primary Accor }

[TRANSACTION DETAIL |

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $643.90
08/08 Card Purchase 08/04 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.77 635.13
08/08 Card Purchasse 08/04 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -8.65 626.48
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -8.72 617.76
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 Mcdonald's F27351 Luray VA Card 2766 - 5.46 612.30
08/08 Card Purchase 08/05 7-11 Luray Luray VA Card 2766 -11.88 600.42
08/08 (237aég Purchase 08/05 Albemarle General Dist 434-9724167 VA Card -131.04 469.38
08/08 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoahicod&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.02 460.36
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Shenandoahtood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.02 451.34
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Goodiellas Pizzeria Elkton VA Card 2766 -10.57 440.77
08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Mcdonald's F12213 Elkton VA Card 2766 -2.22 438.55
08/08 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 340 Market & DE Elkton VA Card 2766 -7.78 430.77
08/09 Card Purchase 08/05 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.28 426.49
08/09 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 421.62
08/09 Card Purchase 08/06 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 10.60 411.02
08/09 Card Purchase 08/07 Terris Country Cale Elkion VA Card 2766 -3.29 407.73
08/09 Card Purchase 08/07 340 Market & Dsli Elkion VA Card 2766 -12.70 395.03
08/09 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 385.81
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.12 373.69
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.83 363.86
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 354.64
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.87 349.77
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -2.73 347.04
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.10 337.94
08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.72 328.22
08/12 Deposit 1613801328 300.00 628.22
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.25 615.97
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -9.68 606.29
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -2.15 604.14
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 594.92
08/12 g7a6rg Purchase 08/11 Tmobile*Postpaid Tel 800-937-8997 WA Card -131.16 463.76
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 12.65 451.11
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -5.78 445.33
08/15 Card Purchase 08/11 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -7.77 437.56
08/15 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -14.88 422.68
08/15 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -3.69 418.99
08/15 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -17.44 401.55
08/15 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -8.22 392.33
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin_08/15 Valleys 29 Mcgaheysville VA Card 2766 -20.79 371.54
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Valleys 29 Mcgaheysville VA Card 2766 -8.92 362.62
08/15 8:rg g%%hase W/Cash 08/15 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -43.48 318.14

r
Purchase $23.48 Cash Back $20.00
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -54.33 264.81
08/16 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -13.25 251.56
08/16 Card Purchase 08/12 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 8.29 243.27
Page 20l 6
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- August 06, 2016 throuah Septamber 08, 2016
Primary Acooug e
[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(coned)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/16 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -17.89 225.38
08/16 Card Purchase 08/13 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -4.86 220.52
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -14.23 206.29
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.92 193.37
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -5.79 187.58
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 - 16.50 171.08
08/16 Card Purchase 08/14 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -7.28 163.80
08/16 Card Purchase 08/15 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -9.22 154.58
08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -24.62 129.96
2766
08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 75.63
08/17 Cbp Transfer To Checking 7180 25.00 100.63
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -12.09 88.54
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Golden China Restaura Harrisonburg VA Card -8.33 80.21
2766
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 6.69 73.52
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 54.33 19.19
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Dnh*Godaddy.Com 480-5058855 AZ Card 2766 -15.17 4.02
08/23 Card Purchase 08/20 Shenandoah Retail Luray VA Card 2766 -2.90 1.12
09/01 Umc Benefit Brd Pension PPD ID: 1430652616 1,519.34 1,520.46
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 - 1.00 1,519.46
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin_09/01 Royal Mart #6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -25.01 1,494.45
09/01 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/01 Kroger 1780 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA - 159.62 1,334.83
Card 2766
Purchase $79.62 Cash Back $80.00
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 1211 - Molel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -54.33 1,280.50
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin _09/01 1211 - Motel 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 - 64.38 1,216.12
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -19.65 1,196.47
2766
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Shenandoahfood&Beverag Luray VA Card 2766 -16.89 1,179.58
09/02 09/02 Transfer To Sav X0ox3750 - 25.00 1,154.58
09/02 Card Purchase W/Cash  09/02 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -62.85 1,091.73
Card 2766
Purchase $2.85 Cash Back $60.00
08/02 Card ;’;Jé%hase W/Cash 09/02 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -39.34 1,052.39
Card '
Purchase $19.34 Cash Back $20.00
09/06 Card Purchase 09/02 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -5.59 1,046.80
09/06 Card Purchase 09/02 Staples 0010303 Harrisonburg VA Card -0.69 1,046.11
2766
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 1211 - Mote! 6 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -64.38 981.73
09/06 Card ;;é%hase W/Cash 09/03 Kroger 1780 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA -35.78 945.95
Card
Purchase $15.78 Cash Back $20.00
09/06 Card Purchase 09/03 Dnh*Godaddy.Com 480-5058855 AZ Card 2766 -21.34 924.61
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Kroger 1790 E. Mar Harrisonburg VA Card -15.71 908.90
2766
09/06 Card Purchase 09/04 Mcdonald's F36211 Harrisonburg VA Card 2766 -5.59 303.31
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Cracker Barrel 451 W R Woodstock VA Card -8.70 894.61
2766
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Primary Accour | )
[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continuec)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/06 g?srg Purchase 09/04 Sheetz 00002055 Haymarket VA Card -14.93 879.68
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Sheetz 0205 Haymarket VA Card 2766 -6.06 873.62
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 A C & T - Hanco Hancock MD Card 2766 -14.12 859.50
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 A C & T - Hanco Hancock MD Card 2766 - 14.83 844.67
09/06 (237a6rg Purchase 09/04 Sheetz 00005827 Monroeville PA Card -17.39 827.28
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Sheetz 0582 Monroeville PA Card 2766 -13.21 814.07
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Sheetz 0582 Monroeville PA Card 2766 - 2.99 811.08
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Sunoco 04433645 Mantua OH Card 2766 - 10.00 801.08
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 London Travel C London OH Card 2766 -19.89 781.19
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Ta # 24 Columbu London OH Card 2766 -2.02 779.17
09/06 (237aerg Purchase 09/05 Mcdonald's F10248 Cambridge Cit IN Card -5.86 773.31
09/06 %asrg Purchase 09/05 Spesdway 08033 158 Cambridge Cit IN Card -10.02 763.29
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Shell Service Station Goodfield IL Card 2766 -17.58 745.71
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Pilot #0043 Walcott |A Card 2766 -14.38 731.33
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Pilot #0043 Walcott 1A Card 2766 -6.42 724.91
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 1408 - Molel 6 West Des Moin |A Card 2766 - 50.39 674.52
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Hy Vee 1889 West Des Moin |A Card 2766 -8.78 665.74
09/06 Card Purchase W/Cash  09/06 Hy Vee 1889 Waest Des Moin |A Card 2766 -73.07 §92.67
Purchase $33.07 Cash Back $40.00
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 1408 - Motel 6 West Des Moin IA Card 2766 - 50.39 542.28
09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Hy Vee 1889 West Des Moin IA Card 2766 - 16.52 525.76
09/07 (2:7asr(6! Purchase 09/05 Caseys Gen Store 3008 Veedersburg IN Card -13.73 512.03
09/07 g7aécei Purchase 09/06 Mcdonald's F12235 West Des Moin |A Card -8.67 503.36
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Kum & Go Food S Wdm |A Card 2766 -28.76 474.60
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Loves Travel St Shelby |A Card 2766 -11.30 463.30
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin _09/07 Loves Travsl St Shelby |A Card 2766 - 6.29 457.01
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Pump And Pantry Gretna NE Card 2766 -8.00 449.01
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Pump And Pantry Gretna NE Card 2766 - 6.54 442 47
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 -21.30 421.17
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 -8.42 412.75
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Gibbon NE Card 2766 -1.94 410.81
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Loves Country North Platte NE Card 2766 -13.01 397.80
09/07 g?ég Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Julesburg CO Card -13.50 384.30
09/07 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Shell Service Station Brush CO Card 2766 -15.01 369.29
09/08 Cbp Transfer To Checking 7180 25.00 394.29
09/08 S?Srg Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F12235 West Des Moin |A Card -8.99 385.30
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F16740 Gretna NE Card 2766 -5.54 379.76
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Mcdonald's F33173 North Platte NE Card 2766 -4.48 375.28
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Burger King #986 Denver CO Card 2766 -7.77 367.51
08/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Tse K&G 501 Denver CO Card 2766 -13.54 353.97
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Comer Store 0633 Frisco CO Card 2766 -9.08 344.89
Pege 4ot 6
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August((Ls “‘ﬂlhrggp\SQntemherOB. 2016,—}‘- R
Prime : o )
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[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(ntinued) _
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE ==
09/08 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/08 Safeway Store 0836 Frisco CO Card 2766 -27.53 317.36

Purchase $7.53 Cash Back $20.00
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Loco 18 Glenwood Spri CO Card 2766 -1.96 315.40
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Palisade Palisade CO Card 2766 -9.17 306.23
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Palisade Palisade CO Card 2766 -2.93 303.30
09/08 %agg Purchase With Pin 09/08 Shell Service Station Thompson UT Card -2 301.19 S
Ending Balance $301.19 g

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,519.34. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

* OR, keep a minimum dally balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $1.12)

* OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and Investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $352.88)

LA R R E AN R I R A T

DA R A Al A R A G R Al |
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Numbe |

| SAVINGS SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $26.02
Deposits and Additions 25.00
Electronic Withdrawals - 50.00
Ending Balance $1.02
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period . 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualitying recurring automatic monthly transfer from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

|TRANSACTION DETAIL|

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $26.02
08/17 08/17 Cbp Transfer From Savings 3750 -25.00 1.02
09/02 Transfer From Chk Xxxxx7180 25.00 26.02
09/08 09/08 Cbp Transfer From Savings 3750 - 25.00 1.02
Ending Balance $1.02

Page Soft 6
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August 06, 2016 through September 05, 2016,
Primary Accour {

T

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call or wite us at the phone number or address
on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if you need
more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

e  The doltar amount of the suspected error

e Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
Wae will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. if we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business da{rs‘s for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about ar(a)y non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. |f any such error appears,
ou must nouK/ the bank in wiiting no tater than 30 days after the statement was made avaitable to you. For more complete details, see the
ccount Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that govems your account.

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

[
LENDER
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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 659754
San Antonio, TX 78265-9754

Page 13 of 16

September 09, 2016"‘"‘" wh.Qctober 07, 2016

¢

Primary Aocounl.\/

T DT ANED 1 b= 1 T 0 R

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
Intemational Calls: 1-713-262-1679

00025812 DRE 703 219 28216 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 05 0000
DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE

9909 CHEYENNE CIR

VENTURA CA 93004-3501

00258120201000000022

I

We’'re updating our ATMs

When you use an enhanced ATM:
» It will give you access to all of your eligible personal checking, savings, Chase Liquid® Card and credit card
accounts, regardless of which card you use. :
¢ If you have more than one Chase Liquid, debit or ATM card, you'll have both a withdrawal limit for each card and a
daily customer withdrawal limit. Your daily customer withdrawal limit will be equal to the highest daily card
withdrawal limit of any card you have with us. Withdrawals you make at any ATM (other than a Staffed ATM) count
toward your daily customer withdrawal limit.

Also, starting November 21, 20186, you'll no longer be able o use personal identification to get a code from a branch
employee so you can access your accounts at an ATM in a branch.

We've revised the Deposit Account Agreement to reflect these changes. You can get the latest Deposit Account Agreement
on chase.com, at a branch or by request when you call us. The paris of the Deposit Account Agreement that are changing
will be in the Change in Terms section.

We continue to look for ways to give you more {lexibility at the ATM, so you may be hearing from us again about additional
changes. I you have questions, please call the number on your stalement.

FGONSOL I ATER

ASSETS

Checking & Savings ACCOUNT BEGINNING BALANCE ~ ENDING BALANCE
I —— - —— THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD

Chase Total Checking ! Ty $301.19 $0.49

Chase Savings [, | 1.02  26.02

Total $302.21 $26.51

TOTAL ASSETS $302.21 $26.51

All Summary Balances shown are as of October 7, 2016 unless otherwise stated. For details of your retirement
accounts, credit accounts or securities accounts, you will receive separate statements. Balance summary information for
annuities is provided by the issuing insurance companies and belisved to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness
or accuracy.
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I i S
Primary Acco \J
S

R

ZCHECKING

]
Account Nu:

| CHECKING SUMMARY |
AMOUNT
Beglnning Balance $301.19
Deposits and Additions 1,664.34
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,740.04
Electronic Withdrawals -25.00
Other Withdrawals - 200.00
Ending Balance $0.49
[TRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $301.19
09/09 Purchase Retum 09/09 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 20.00 321.19
09/09 Card Purchase 09/07 1155 - Motel 6 Denver CO Card 2766 - 76.41 244.78
08/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Mcdonald's F11097 Denver CO Card 2766 -10.23 234.55
09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Phillips 66 - Scenic Qu Salina UT Card 2766 - 24.02 210.53
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Loves Country 00003350 Cedar City UT Card -1824 192.29
2766
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Chevron/Jean Fuel Comp Jean NV Card -18.62 173.67
2766
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Shell Service Station Baker CA Card 2766 -10.49 163.18
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 08/09 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 -25.44 137.74
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 United Pacific 5 Glendora CA Card 2766 -21.69 116.05
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Veniura CA Card -3.83 112,22
2766
09/12 Deposit 832341724 125.00 237.22
09/12 Card Purchase 09/08 Loco 18 Glenwood Spri CO Card 2766 -9.04 228.18
09/12 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Cosico Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 20.02 208.16
09/12 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Costco Whse #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 76.47 131.69
09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Tmobile*Postpaid Tel 800-937-8997 WA Card - 131.17 0.52
2766
10/03 Umc Benelfit Brd Pension PPD ID: 1430652616 1,519.34 1,519.86
10/03 ATM Withdrawal 10/01 2075 S Victoria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 200.00 1,319.86
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Ventura CA Card -37.28 1,282.58
2766
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Costco Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -29.44 1,253.14
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Halloween & Party Plan Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 46.42 1,206.72
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Apple Store #R154 Thousand Oaks CA Card -325.75 880.97
2766
10/03 10/01 Withdrawal - 200.00 680.97
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Costco Whse #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 5.49 675.48
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Party City 211 W Espla Oxnard CA Card -4.31 671.17
2766
Paga 20t 4
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September 09, 2016 through October 07, 2016
Primary Accol o -

S SN

[TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Petco 187 Ventura CA Card 2766 -10.74 660.43
10/03 C?ég Purchase With Pin 10/01 Office Depot 00 4731 T Ventura CA Card -17.19 643.24 g
2
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 Bjs Restaurants 423 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -16.26 626.98
10/03 Card Purchase 10/01 IN-N-Qut Burger #163 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -4.00 622.98
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Sun Village Donuts Ventura CA Card 2766 -9.10 613.88 &
10/03 ATM Withdrawal 10/02 2075 S Victoria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 100.00 513.88 §
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Golden Egg Cafe Oxnard CA Card 2766 -13.61 500.27 -
10/03 Card Purchase 10/02 Seaward Fish & Chips. Ventura CA Card 2766 -12.20 488.07
10/03 C?ég Purchase W/Cash  10/02 Target T- 4200 E Main Ventura CA Card - 43.99 444.08
%’urchase $23.99 Cash Back $20.00
10/03 10/03 Transter To Sav Xxxxx3750 - 25.00 419.08
10/03 ATM Withdrawal 10/03 2075 S Victoria Ave Ventura CA Card 2766 - 100.00 319.08
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Fry's Electronics  # Oxnard CA Card 2766 -3.65 315.43
10/03 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Costco Gas #0420 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 38.09 277.34
10/04 Card Purchase 10/02 Buenaventura Theatres Ventura CA Card 2766 - 3.50 273.84
10/04 g;ég Purchase 10/03 Lee Mongolian Bbg Thousand Oaks CA Card -10.67 263.17
10/04 Card Purchase 10/03 IN-N-Out Burger #163 Oxnard CA Card 2766 -11.07 252.10
10/04 ?;ggrring Card Purchase 10/04 Tmobile* Auto Pay 800-937-8997 WA Card -131.15 120.95
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Buenaveniura Theatres Ventura CA Card 2766 -3.50 117.45
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Tommy's #37 Ventura CA Card 2766 -3.33 114.12
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Staples 00101576 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 15.42 98.70
10/05 g?srg Purchase W/Cash  10/05 Ralphs 9372 Telepho Ventura CA Card -38.25 60.45
Purchase $18.25 Cash Back $20.00
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/05 USA Gasoline #68 Camarillo CA Card 2766 -11.01 49.44
10/06 Card Purchase 10/04 Bjs Restaurants 423 Oxnard CA Card 2766 - 30.27 19.17
10/06 Card Purchase 10/05 Sun Village Donuls Ventura CA Card 2766 -4.35 14.82
10/06 %agcsi Purchase * 10/05 Sq *Backyard Bowls Santa Barbara CA Card -8.95 5.87
10/07 Card Purchase 10/05 Hana Kitchen (State) San Marino CA Card 2766 - 5.38 0.49
Ending Balance $0.49

SOUFT~ D T AN 1 k= O NS

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any slatement period.

* Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,519.34. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

¢ OR, keep a minimum dally balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.52)

o OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $51.52)
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——————a

DR JAMES WESLEY BEEBE Account Numb

S —

| SAVINGS SUMMARY |

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1.02
Deposits and Additions 25.00
Ending Balance $26.02
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period 0.00%

Your monthly service fee was waived because you made at least one qualifying recurring automatic monthly transfer from
a Chase checking account to this account in the last statement period.

[TRANSACTION DETAIL |

DATE DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1.02
10/03 Transfer From Chk Xooox7180 25.00 26.02
Ending Balance $26.02

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call or write us at the phone number or address
on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts comtact Customer Service) if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if you need
more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipl. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the problem or error appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

s Your name and account number

e  The dollar amount of the suspected error

. »  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error prompllr. Ifwe take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days lor new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this staterment. If any such error appears,
ou must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
ccount Rules and Regulations or other applicable accounl agreement that governs your account.

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

=13
LENDER

Peged ot 4

httos://oneview.ipmchase.net/OneView/stmtPrintSubmit. star

A |
R

Page 16 of 16

10/10/201A4



"3181931.$31409 TIV DIV 0L 3DVHUNS GHYH NO NEId INIOd TIVE HLIM anu I1IUM

L

. . 3 ....; 'popn|ou| eduvinsu| 00°004$ m;
— Jeuopzeud 0M.____w www_u_wowan_.mu..n. : . *4181-222-008 189 10 WOI'SASN SIA "wBuNOEIL SdSN 10 dmyord Jog L.
- e 4 — \s\ L/ _
” ~ _ 7J L ,
g S— - 5 w\\ Q.V\ o Q pgﬂs\mw\\mwx\@g ma\ﬂ\n
_ ~ e 620, s / =z 4
W il 1 « " 'y MYV A4S T LbL
wJ - - = =i LY . N » . .
P o ; 5804 P 68UIsod (B10y, | 004 wnwesd Aepiopyhepung | SH _s\ a , /i »Em_oz, L )\\\\ :W\\W\ \\\r. e “\M&W\ i \.? \l \\v\ g Q > &\ |
Dl‘h o - . . Wd '\&“ < _\—N—\ .v\ \.\\
EE = . .}um.n._;co_,mto%cww $ : ) .w. _24_% % \ & \ﬁ \w\ k T
w [ . DI . ewjuy e | ee4 1dioey uiniey 884 A1enad WY 0201 Q_\AA% - (S vmzo:m © Gnmdasvae 10 |
Lyt : ; NOON 2} RAIQEITEAR 10} .80 150g [690] ._ooEou . 01 J6}0 I
C N m _ . $ $ zm ooe O Wy, va {, m_nm___hn_m __Emss _mm_ _._mﬂo.u_“_u”v_ uo.___zumm Emm“_h_mmo:_zqow M— a
Ly P ‘ oon_ noo oed 8.1 Binsu oEm.be,__wawa inpauss Ston\_zﬁrvsnuuo«aﬁo (.01qe|[RAR BsBUM "0 jeuOlIPPE) Pesnbay Aiealleq Aep|ioH/Aepuns O
DH H ~C.9 W\\ Q (Aep sseuisnq ey ua5>__o8 KieAljeq Aepunies oN a
QO x N \ \ : suondo Aieajieq
E o . (ANOOWW) . /. -Argajjop uo emjeud;s s, oommw.uun oy ujeIqo o} Bundwans INYIM LORES0| 233 18410 J0 opEd ew
F..Nl m ] naa_mon_ aleq tg__uo peINpeYIS . p0D,_diz Od ﬂvomww_wn“ oew:M_ FM_VMB: ay) .t:mo_A mﬂ Mstaw [E150d 8Y] ‘Peydeyd 1ou St Mwn MM_ 1] 3_>_.mw _m_euax Eaew hoﬂz nd | -
. o~y 0da Q. A a >mo.~D Aeg-1 {1 uerew e ) xoq pasnbey emeuBis, ey ﬁoﬁ 1SN 19([EW YL (60N QIHINDIY FHNLYNDIS
7 ’ O H v O HO O O O d0 - d g
EMw._m_m_‘n_\_,_xw ® IDINYTS TVLSOd a - k . \\ a4 v/
. S3LVIS aILINN ’ 2 ¢ _ Xod O %
ALlHOIYd NI ST 0 L
) \J ( Y l..V\N\ —\
i : . BAAeW, 7z Q.\\ 50/ &
S 3y .__fwz_.__<z PV V\UQ ,::@ 8L oy ST v wmm
| - 3ISA .._<ZQ_ - | ﬁﬁk;zoz wiws 3570 SNOYA |
. il m_— :-—._ | :— Z_———EE— N m.m: o
\. . ﬂ@(ﬂﬂ o%w\nﬂqﬁi ,....
. omsi -y
A% -
o VZDO( rO . S : .
v | S B L VIS OL ATWYId SS34d VIS OL ATWYIH SST¥Id
o ON Zam 0 . T . . : .
/. oW . : .
\ ¥O 20V v.w . i

eV mnfog [0 Moy lex S ik S e o Dmlﬂﬂ.?g_ﬂ

B e -

T




_ Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS
The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Hand Delivered

Postmarked Date of Receipt

USPS First Class Mail

Postmarked (R/C)

USPS Registered/Certified

Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail
Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail Express
v y Mail Exp Jolali¢

Postmark lllegible

No Postmark

St TV Y 1 D Rl ) O 1 DN

Shipping Date

Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):

Next Business Day Delivery

Date of Receipt

Received from House Records & Régistration Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Senate Public Records Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of Receipt or Postmarked

Other (Specify):

DATE PREPARED

Jﬂﬂ o 10/13 lig
PREPARER | ~

(3/2015) /




